
Master Schedule

February 18th, 2025  to  June 18th, 2025

Schedule Index

--------------------------------------------------

10U Minors 2025S1

12U Majors 2025S2

6U Tball 2025S3

8U Minis 2025S4

Saturday 3/1/2025

Field 3

9:00am  at 08FOXSS4 08RCNS

1:15pm  at 06DRGFS3 06LDBG

2:30pm  at 06GRHPS3 06BTRF

Field 2

9:00am  at 10PANTS1 10COUG

1:30pm  at 08LOTRS4 08CUBS

3:00pm  at 08RBBTS4 08PSSM

Field 1

8:30am  at 12OWLSS2 12PENG

1:30pm  at 10PUMAS1 10CHEE

3:30pm  at 10LIONS1 10LYNX

Tuesday 3/4/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CYTES4 08RBBT

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10COUGS1 10PUMA

Field 1

6:00pm  at 12OWLSS2 Guest 1

Wednesday 3/5/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08PSSMS4 08LOTR

Field 1

6:31pm  at 12PENGS2 Guest 1

Thursday 3/6/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CUBSS4 08FOXS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10LYNXS1 10PANT

Field 1

6:00pm  at 10WCTSS1 10LION

Friday 3/7/2025

Field 3

5:30pm  at 06BTRFS3 06LDBG

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10LIONS1 10CHEE

Field 1
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6:00pm  at 12OWLSS2 Guest 1

Saturday 3/8/2025

Field 3

9:30am  at 06HRNTS3 06GRHP

11:00am  at 06BTRFS3 06DRGF

Field 2

9:30am  at 08LOTRS4 08CYTE

11:30am  at 08FOXSS4 08PSSM

1:30pm  at 08RCNSS4 08CUBS

Field 1

9:00am  at 10CHEES1 10COUG

11:00am  at 10PANTS1 10WCTS

1:00pm  at 10PUMAS1 10LYNX

Tuesday 3/11/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08PSSMS4 08RCNS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10LYNXS1 10CHEE

Field 1

6:00pm  at 12PENGS2 Guest 1

Wednesday 3/12/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08RBBTS4 08LOTR

Thursday 3/13/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CYTES4 08FOXS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10LIONS1 10PANT

Field 1

6:00pm  at 10WCTSS1 10PUMA

Friday 3/14/2025

Field 3

5:30pm  at 06HRNTS3 06GRHP

Field 1

6:00pm  at Guest 1S2 12OWLS

Saturday 3/15/2025

Field 3

9:30am  at 06LDBGS3 06BTRF

11:00am  at 06DRGFS3 06HRNT

Field 2

9:30am  at 08CUBSS4 08PSSM

11:30am  at 08RCNSS4 08CYTE

1:30pm  at 08FOXSS4 08RBBT

Field 1
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9:00am  at 10PUMAS1 10LION

11:00am  at 10CHEES1 10WCTS

1:00pm  at 10COUGS1 10LYNX

Tuesday 3/18/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08LOTRS4 08FOXS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10WCTSS1 10COUG

Field 1

6:00pm  at 12PENGS2 Guest 1

Wednesday 3/19/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CYTES4 08CUBS

Field 1

6:30pm  at 12PENGS2 Guest 1

Thursday 3/20/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08RBBTS4 08RCNS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10LIONS1 10CHEE

Field 1

6:00pm  at 10PANTS1 10PUMA

Friday 3/21/2025

Field 3

5:30pm  at 06LDBGS3 06BTRF

Field 1

6:00pm  at 12OWLSS2 Guest 1

Saturday 3/22/2025

Field 3

9:30am  at 06GRHPS3 06DRGF

11:00am  at 06HRNTS3 06LDBG

Field 2

9:30am  at 08CUBSS4 08RBBT

11:30am  at 08RCNSS4 08LOTR

1:30pm  at 08PSSMS4 08CYTE

Field 1

9:00am  at 10LYNXS1 10WCTS

11:00am  at 10CHEES1 10PANT

1:00pm  at 10COUGS1 10LION

Tuesday 3/25/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08PSSMS4 08RBBT

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10CHEES1 10PUMA
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Field 1

6:00pm  at 12OWLSS2 Guest 1

Wednesday 3/26/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CUBSS4 08LOTR

Field 1

6:30pm  at 12PENGS2 Guest 1

Thursday 3/27/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08RCNSS4 08FOXS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10COUGS1 10PANT

Field 1

6:00pm  at 10LYNXS1 10LION

Saturday 3/29/2025

Field 3

9:30am  at 06BTRFS3 06HRNT

11:00am  at 06LDBGS3 06GRHP

Field 2

9:30am  at 08RBBTS4 08CYTE

11:30am  at 08FOXSS4 08CUBS

1:30pm  at 08LOTRS4 08PSSM

Field 1

9:00am  at 10PANTS1 10LYNX

11:00am  at 10LIONS1 10WCTS

1:00pm  at 10PUMAS1 10COUG

Saturday 4/5/2025

Field 1

9:00am  at Guest 1S2 12OWLS

Tuesday 4/8/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08PSSMS4 08FOXS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10LYNXS1 10PUMA

Field 1

6:00pm  at Guest 1S2 12OWLS

Wednesday 4/9/2025

Field 3

5:30pm  at 06DRGFS3 06GRHP

Field 2

6:00pm  at 08CYTES4 08LOTR

Field 1

6:30pm  at Guest 1S2 12PENG
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Thursday 4/10/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CUBSS4 08RCNS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10WCTSS1 10PANT

Field 1

6:00pm  at 10COUGS1 10CHEE

Saturday 4/12/2025

Field 3

9:30am  at 06BTRFS3 06GRHP

11:00am  at 06LDBGS3 06DRGF

Field 2

9:30am  at 08LOTRS4 08RBBT

11:30am  at 08RCNSS4 08PSSM

1:30pm  at 08FOXSS4 08CYTE

Field 1

9:00am  at Guest 1S2 12PENG

11:00am  at 10PUMAS1 10WCTS

1:00pm  at 10CHEES1 10LYNX

3:00pm  at 10PANTS1 10LION

Tuesday 4/15/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CYTES4 08RCNS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10WCTSS1 10CHEE

Field 1

6:00pm  at 12OWLSS2 12PENG

Wednesday 4/16/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08PSSMS4 08CUBS

Field 1

6:30pm  at Guest 1S2 12OWLS

Thursday 4/17/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08RBBTS4 08FOXS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10LYNXS1 10COUG

Field 1

6:00pm  at 10LIONS1 10PUMA

Friday 4/18/2025

Field 3

5:30pm  at 06HRNTS3 06DRGF

Field 1

6:00pm  at 12PENGS2 Guest 1
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Saturday 4/19/2025

Field 3

9:30am  at 06DRGFS3 06BTRF

11:00am  at 06GRHPS3 06HRNT

Field 2

9:30am  at 08FOXSS4 08LOTR

11:30am  at 08RCNSS4 08RBBT

1:30pm  at 08CUBSS4 08CYTE

Field 1

9:00am  at 10PUMAS1 10PANT

11:00am  at 10CHEES1 10LION

1:00pm  at 10COUGS1 10WCTS

Tuesday 4/22/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CYTES4 08PSSM

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10WCTSS1 10LYNX

Field 1

6:00pm  at 12OWLSS2 12PENG

Wednesday 4/23/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08LOTRS4 08RCNS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10PANTS1 10CHEE

Field 1

6:30pm  at Guest 1S2 12OWLS

Thursday 4/24/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08RBBTS4 08CUBS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10LIONS1 10COUG

Field 1

6:00pm  at 10PUMAS1 10WCTS

Saturday 4/26/2025

Field 3

9:30am  at 06HRNTS3 06DRGF

11:00am  at 06BTRFS3 06LDBG

Field 2

9:30am  at 08FOXSS4 08RCNS

11:30am  at 08RBBTS4 08PSSM

1:30pm  at 08LOTRS4 08CUBS

Field 1

9:00am  at 10LIONS1 10LYNX

11:00am  at 10PANTS1 10COUG

1:00pm  at 10PUMAS1 10CHEE
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Tuesday 4/29/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CYTES4 08RBBT

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10LYNXS1 10PANT

Field 1

6:00pm  at 12PENGS2 Guest 1

Wednesday 4/30/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08PSSMS4 08LOTR

Field 1

6:30pm  at Guest 1S2 12PENG

Thursday 5/1/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CUBSS4 08FOXS

Field 2

6:00pm  at 10COUGS1 10PUMA

Field 1

6:00pm  at 10WCTSS1 10LION

Saturday 5/3/2025

Field 3

9:30am  at 06LDBGS3 06HRNT

11:00am  at 06DRGFS3 06GRHP

Field 2

9:30am  at 08LOTRS4 08CYTE

11:30am  at 08FOXSS4 08PSSM

1:30pm  at 08RCNSS4 08CUBS

Field 1

9:00am  at 10PANTS1 10WCTS

11:00am  at 10CHEES1 10COUG

1:00pm  at 10PUMAS1 10LYNX

Tuesday 5/6/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08PSSMS4 08RCNS

Wednesday 5/7/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08RBBTS4 08LOTR

Thursday 5/8/2025

Field 3

6:00pm  at 08CYTES4 08FOXS

Saturday 5/10/2025

Field 3

9:30am  at 06GRHPS3 06LDBG
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11:00am  at 06HRNTS3 06BTRF

Field 2

9:30am  at 08CUBSS4 08PSSM

11:30am  at 08RCNSS4 08CYTE

1:30pm  at 08FOXSS4 08RBBT
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